11MARZS PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 24.10.0 PRCOQO2
15:09:52{EDT} REPORTING DATE: 11MARZL PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11MARZ25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/7/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 4 17.40 6.00 3.40

2nd 7 2.60 2.20

3rd 6 3.20

4th 2

Exacta
QFFICIAL "52.00 PAYS _ $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars}
/7 40.60 20.3C

Trifecta .
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollars}
4/1/6 55.1¢C 27.558

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS "$0.10 PAYS (08 Dollars}
4/1/6/2 221.90 22.19




11MAR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 7

3rad 1

41h 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
277

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/7/1/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/6

4/2

PRICE REPOCRT
15:39:41 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREIL 11MARZ25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
11.20

$1.00C PAYS
14.70

$1.00 PAYS
29.60

$2.00 PAYS
12.60
33.00

1IMARZ2D

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(US Dollars}

51

50.

50.

1.

Place

.00 PAYS

5.60

50 PAYS
7,35

19 PAYS
2.96

00 PAYS
6.30
16.50

(us

(Us

{US

(U3

Show

2.10
2.60
2.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



11IMARZS PRICE REPORT
16:10:32(EDT) REPCORTING DATE: 11MAR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICOC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11MAR2Z25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (0
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 7 8.490
Z2nd 1
3rd 3
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
T/1 48.40
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
T/1/3 49,00
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS
T/L/375 230.70

paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/1 19.40

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

s Dollars)
Place

4.890
3.60

$1.00 PAYS

24,20

50.50 PAYS
24.50

$0.10 PAYS
23.07

$1.00 PAYS
9.70

(Us

{us

(Us

(US

Show

2.20
2.60
2.10

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0O2
PAGEH# 1



11MARZS PRICE REPORT
16:37:47 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 11IMAR2S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11MARZS
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dellars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st K 3.8C 2.80
2nd 8 8.60
3rd 1
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/8 21.20 10.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
7/8/1 85.00 47.50
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/8/1/4 37%.1¢C 37.91
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/9 8.00 4.00
7/ 14.80 7.40

{us

(us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.10
5.20
7.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCG0OO2
PAGE# 1



11MARZS PRICE REPORT
17:10:44 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 11MARZS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11MARZS
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 6 29.490 5.00
2nd 7 2,60
3rd 1
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/7 80.8C 40.40
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.530 PAYS
6/7/1 143.10 71.55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/7/1/72 1294.30C 129.43
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 51.0C BAYS

7/6 30.20

15.10

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

3.80
2.10
2.10C

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1



11MARZ25 PRICE REPORT

17:39:54 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 11MAR25
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISHE : 5/1/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 1

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
571

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
57173

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
5/1/3/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/5

$2.

51.

$1.

$2.

Win

31.40C

00 PAYS
145.060

00 PAYS
237.10

00 PAYS
1479.40

00 PAYS
405.20

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

11MARZE

(US Dollars)
Place

13.20
2.60

51.00 PAYS

72.50

$0G.50 PAYS
118.55

$0.10 PAYS
147.94

$1.00 PAYS
202.60

(Us

{USs

(Us

(US

Show

7.80
2.10
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1



11MARZS
18:08:14 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 11MARZS5

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 1

3rd i1

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1c6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/11/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/10

10/1/11/7

52

$1.

51

§2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

46.40

00 PAYS
104.30

00 PAYS
2099.80

GO0 PAYS
168. 60

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

11MARZS

(U8 Dellaxs)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
23.20

$0.50 PAYS
52.15

$0.10 PAYS
209.928

31.00 PAYS
84.3C

(US

(Us

(USs

Show

2.60
2.80
3.60

Decliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ
PAGEH# 1



11MARZ5
18:38:49 (EDT)

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11MAR25

RACE : B

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 11

3rd 2

4th 9

Exacta
OFFTCIAL
3/11

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/11/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/11/2/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/3

REPCRTING

3/11/72/9

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
37.20

00 PAYS
72.00

00 PAYS
228.80

.00 PAYS

46.60

1iMARZS

AmT/MAZ 24.10.C

(US Doliars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

4.20
4.00

G0 PAYS

18.60

50 PAYS
36.00

10 PAYS
22.88

00 PAYS
23.30

(Us

{us

{Us

{us

Show

2.60
2.60
3.60

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
FAGE# 1



11MARZ25
1%:07:59(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 11MARZ5

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 2

2nd 7

3rd 5

4th &

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/7

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/7/5

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
2/7/5/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/2

52.

51.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
27.60

00 PAYS
12.70

00 PAYS
785.60

00 PAYS
29.40

11MAR25

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

(08 Dollaxrs)

51.

50.

50.

51.

Place

3.20
3.80

00 PAYS

13.80

50 PAYS
36.35

10 PAYS
78.56

GO0 PAYS
14.70

(us

(Gs

(USs

{Us

Show

3.00
3.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



11MARZ25
19:38:52 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1C
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1C

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUONNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2ad 8

3rd 11

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAIL
10/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
106/8/11/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/10

LAUREL 11MARZ5

10/8/11/3

Win

$2.00C PAYS
57.60

51.00 PAYS
72.60

$3.00 PAYS
385,70

$2.00 PAYS
23.80

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

L1MARZ5

{US Dollars)
Place

4.00
12.40

$1.00 PAYS

28.80

$0.50 PAYS
36.30

50.10 PAYS
39.57

$1.00 PAYS
11.90

(Us

(Us

(US

Show

3.00
4.80
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGEH# 1



